
Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rebel Deborah Hunt29.00 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Dee Claudia McGuire41.47 Q 0 0 0 05 Toy Poodle

Reya Lauren Hamm44.19 Q 0 0 0 04 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Pepper Sherry Bohman45.81 Q 0 0 0 04 Toy Fox Terrier

Honey Karen Kearney51.66 Q 0 0 0 02 Poodle

Bracken Jill TylerNQ 1 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Fly Karen KearneyNQ 1 0 1 0Poodle

Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Kenji Sara Ko29.52 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter32.92 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo35.00 Q 0 0 0 08 Rat Terrier

Elvis Sheryl Gadol39.92 Q 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Arya Lauren Kanter57.56 Q 0 0 0 01 Cocker Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter33.76 NQ 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Leader Julie Kenney43.74 NQ 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Finn Lauren Hamm49.24 NQ 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Harper Jan Vansyckel52.53 NQ 2 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Calvin Betsy GradyNQ 1 1 1 0Boston Terrier

Karl Arabella LyonNQ 4 1 1 0Miniature Poodle

Snap Julia TullyNQ 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Spud Janet DexterNQ 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Ritz Joanne Mason32.44 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Sadie Andrea Carson34.49 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Cora Beth Fatse38.43 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Marlee Scott Hinckley42.90 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Cattle 
Dog

Delilah Kelli Cyr45.44 Q 0 0 0 06 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gale Martha Davis47.92 Q 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan35.09 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall36.58 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Crystal William Chiarchiaro36.62 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kora Scott Hinckley49.05 NQ 1 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Beaker Christina HowkNQ 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Oliver Mary HowkNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sulu Susan GiordanoNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 20 Total Competing: 35
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Rae Joni Silva30.90 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Spook Sandra Barbour31.51 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Rival Mark Caron31.52 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Ripple Cheryl Brickach31.58 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson33.87 Q 0 0 0 09 Bearded Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield34.02 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Keene Dana Tucker34.42 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic36.45 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

River Mary Ann Hall39.19 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Cat Susan Usher39.50 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere40.72 Q 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan42.21 Q 0 0 0 06 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Flash Paula Sokoloski43.21 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Lazer Donna Savoie45.71 Q 0 0 0 05 Belgian Malinois

Apollo Julia Gould46.05 Q 0 0 0 05 Siberian Husky

Decker Alicia Kerr35.99 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

37.60 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Figment Alicia Kerr38.17 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Crome Sandra Barbour39.64 NQ 2 3 0 0Border Collie

Maru Lena Kalita39.80 NQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Dove David Winslow40.17 NQ 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Dice Misty Peterson42.05 NQ 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kaleb Louise Hinckley42.98 NQ 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Winter Rebecca Elovic44.49 NQ 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish44.51 NQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Levi Ann Leduc45.77 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Flare Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret StevensNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Price Jo-Ellen VoughtNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Riptide Christie McNamara36.05 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Gus Alice Smith36.75 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Hogan Steve Basson37.30 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner

Tucker Bethany Wolfert37.57 Q 0 0 0 09 Siberian Husky

Bunny Lise Merrifield41.83 NQ 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bennie Lorna GodsillNQ 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Ryder Emily MathewsNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Trig Mary CotterNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Z Ann StetsonNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Time 2 Beat 4"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Skye Claudia McGuire36.06 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tank Judy Vedder45.56 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues50.88 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel Black

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Tillie Veeann Cross34.49 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Mattie Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

39.43 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Freddie Ann Stetson39.75 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson42.73 Q 0 0 0 07 Stabyhoun

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

45.98 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek33.19 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita38.05 Q 0 0 0 08 Belgian Tervuren

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

41.71 Q 0 0 0 07 German Shepherd 
Dog

Phoebe James Standish36.48 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern36.70 NQ 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan PfefferleNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Mikie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Premier Standard 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 69

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 37.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Pippin Karen Donahue100 48.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Fox Terrier

Dee Claudia McGuire100 54.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 57.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Purchase Carol Kelly35.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Honey Karen Kearney61.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan77.58 NQ 2 2 3 0 9Coton de Tulear

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Zazie Betse Curtis55.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Mikey Linda Mendenhall42.04 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kat Leslie Nelson46.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

47.75 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr64.12 NQ 0 2 0 0 5Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Keeva Terri CollinsNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 19 Total Competing: 25
Breed

MCT 55

Rae Joni Silva100 33.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Olivia Lynn Horrigan100 35.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 38.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 45.80 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Bearded Collie

River Mary Ann Hall100 47.23 Q 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 50.96 Q 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Ripple Cheryl Brickach34.53 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Jovi Mark Caron35.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Bowie Jeff Botelho36.05 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Decker Alicia Kerr43.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Premier Standard 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Dash Susan Grace44.23 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Starry Carol Lariviere46.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

46.83 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton47.18 NQ 2 1 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Foxy Lenore Giacalone47.33 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Vizsla

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer48.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Brisket Christina Norman50.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Levi Ann Leduc51.19 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Flo Pollyanna Mead56.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 2Labrador Retriever

Flynn Margaret Stevens56.91 NQ 1 3 2 0 2Australian Shepherd

Flare Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Maru Lena KalitaNQ 1 1 1 1 0Belgian Laekenois

Reeva Misty PetersonNQ 4 2 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Winter Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Hogan Steve Basson100 42.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner

Gus Alice Smith100 43.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Tucker Bethany Wolfert100 47.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Doodle Audrey Chase24.98 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Trig Mary Cotter63.14 NQ 2 1 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Skye Claudia McGuire100 54.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 70

Jack Jeffrey Tripp53.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Tank Judy Vedder57.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Premier Standard 16"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Sirius Michele Levitt100 43.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 50.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Tillie Veeann Cross45.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Freddie Ann Stetson46.18 NQ 3 2 4 0 0Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 1 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 65

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 53.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% German Shepherd 
Dog

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek44.21 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita46.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Riptide Christie McNamara49.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Zuke Mavis Adam58.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Reya Lauren Hamm100 48.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kanji Kim McIntyre100 52.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler

Boss Carol Donnelly66.82 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Brynn Lisa Diffley70.38 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Teddy Kim McIntyre78.71 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 5Lancashire Heeler

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan82.61 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 9Coton de Tulear

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 68

Finn Lauren Hamm100 56.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Calvin Betsy Grady85 73.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 5Boston Terrier

Kenji Sara Ko38.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zazie Betse Curtis54.38 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Leader Julie Kenney57.71 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bullet Donna Percivalle71.01 NQ 3 2 1 3 0 3Miniature Pinscher

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Spud Janet DexterNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 66

Ritz Joanne Mason100 40.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jenny Sharon Rouillard100 48.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Marlee Scott Hinckley100 53.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Tide Barbara Gibson60.83 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 62

Ripple Cheryl Brickach100 35.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher100 46.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Excellent Standard 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Gillyweed Dale Levitt100 48.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Fozzie Sue Sonia100 50.03 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Flash Paula Sokoloski43.69 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Nilla Tessa Fiamengo72.05 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 10Vizsla

Bell Kari LavalliNQ 1 1 0 2 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Flare Jennifer RenauldNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Hopper Michele LevittNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Scully Kari LavalliNQ 4 1 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Spook Sandra BarbourNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 65

Torr Tessa Fiamengo100 56.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Purchase Carol Kelly100 34.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 35.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 037 Papillon

Honey Karen Kearney100 49.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 52.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Toy Fox Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 54.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Norwich Terrier

Danica Carol Donnelly100 66.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Razzel Mary Scesny43.34 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Tansey Melanie Bryson57.26 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Oliver Alison Gold64.95 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Bracken Jill Tyler95.44 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 20Scottish Terrier

Boats Beth SzczygielNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 68

Shya John Nys100 37.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 43.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Boston Terrier

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 56.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 011 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Arya Lauren Kanter100 59.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 Cocker Spaniel

Spry Beth Szczygiel35.51 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Rhys Sheryl Russell44.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson44.57 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol50.47 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter53.07 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson58.70 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Bocci Marion Johnson58.92 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Harper Jan Vansyckel60.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Karl Arabella Lyon75.14 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 7Miniature Poodle

Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 1 1 0 2 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Sync Rebecca GuaraldoNQ 2 0 0 1 1 0Rat Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 66

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 35.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Boss Mark Caron100 36.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 37.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino100 41.46 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Lexie Daryl Aubin100 42.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Sadie Andrea Carson100 42.41 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Keeva Terri Collins100 42.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Sulu Susan Giordano100 45.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 47.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Sadie Carin Baker100 53.72 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 54.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Calpurnia Robert Mechan40.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

40.26 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson43.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kat Leslie Nelson49.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Cora Beth Fatse60.08 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kevin Elaine Hamill62.76 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Kora Scott Hinckley70.99 NQ 2 1 1 3 0 4Australian Cattle 
Dog

Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 18 Total NQ: 30 Total Competing: 48
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 62

Bowie Jeff Botelho100 32.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 34.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Rae Joni Silva100 34.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Crome Sandra Barbour100 36.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 36.14 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 39.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Starry Carol Lariviere100 42.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rough Collie

River Mary Ann Hall100 43.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 44.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 44.62 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Maru Lena Kalita100 45.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Laekenois

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 46.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Atticus Robert Mechan100 49.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Motion Donna Benoit100 50.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 50.83 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 51.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 52.55 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Poe Emma Parsons100 54.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever

Cinder Katie Rogers38.33 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Foxy Lenore Giacalone38.63 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Vizsla

Houdini Lise Merrifield40.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan41.11 NQ 0 0 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever

Timer Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

42.36 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jovi John Nys42.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson43.07 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall45.03 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert45.36 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Lakota Christine McCluer45.93 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

47.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Decker Alicia Kerr49.12 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spring Beth Teixeira50.81 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Flo Pollyanna Mead50.85 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman50.95 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Nimmi Emma Parsons51.34 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett51.84 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo52.63 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Shadow Erin Hoverson54.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Levi Ann Leduc60.02 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Reeva Misty Peterson60.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Hailey Kristen Boentgen66.52 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 4German Shepherd 
Dog

Patsee Christie McNamara68.28 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline GaetanoNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever

Dash Susan GraceNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret StevensNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Keene Dana TuckerNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Olivia Lynn HorriganNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 65

Hogan Steve Basson100 40.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Weimaraner

Gus Alice Smith100 42.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Doodle Audrey Chase100 42.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Tucker Bethany Wolfert100 43.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Siberian Husky

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 48.32 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Trig Mary Cotter100 51.73 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 52.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Weimaraner

Dixie Diane Cotell45.73 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bodhi Susan Usher56.00 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ryder Emily Mathews60.61 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Taser Joanne Podles61.55 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo66.65 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 1Poodle

Pivo Jennifer CannerelliNQ 1 0 0 0 2 0Doberman Pinscher

Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 2 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Boxer

Z Ann StetsonNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 67

Mattie Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

100 50.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

66.50 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Summer Walter Horowitz92.28 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Tucker Gerianne ChapmanNQ 0 1 1 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Knockers Lisa King67.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Ruby K Alexa Mavromatis70.43 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 78

Boston Mary Scesny100 38.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 039 Papillon

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 48.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Evie Peggy Clark100 56.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tank Judy Vedder100 59.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon37.71 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ziti Laurie Buche53.06 NQ 3 2 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 71

Tweed Martha Davis100 51.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance Plante100 52.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 55.99 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Sasha Sara Ko44.32 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talulah Bill Young52.42 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

54.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues62.33 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 67

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 37.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 All American Dog

Gus Beth Fatse100 38.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sirius Michele Levitt100 40.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 44.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Rough Collie

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher100 56.80 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Debbie Cara Armour41.76 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Jib Kimberly Nickerson46.49 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tillie Veeann Cross47.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Pippa Cela Hobbs61.45 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tess Linda Valente61.54 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Kira Lena Kalita100 41.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Belgian Tervuren

Phoebe James Standish100 42.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 46.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Zuke Mavis Adam100 48.50 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 52.36 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 German Shepherd 
Dog

Elvira Debra Pereira100 52.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Bracco Italiano

Q Lisa King100 55.12 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Alaskan Malamute

Lucca Christine Yelle100 62.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Tervuren

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 62.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek44.23 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern47.99 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Jameson Kimberly JaneczekNQ 0 2 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 79

Houston Linda White74.17 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon95.73 NQ 2 0 0 1 1 16Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 76

Snap Julia Tully95 64.30 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 73

Gale Martha Davis95 59.58 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Beaker Christina Howk80.96 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 7Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Oliver Mary HowkNQ 4 0 0 1 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 70

Dove David Winslow100 46.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Apollo Julia Gould100 50.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Fable Allison Kunze95 49.05 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kiki Sue O'Donnell95 51.72 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Rival Mark Caron35.51 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Laurie Mandozzi42.91 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dice Misty Peterson47.69 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kimber Erin Hoverson50.73 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Price Jo-Ellen Vought52.16 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ticket Daniel Flynn56.51 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Mint Emma Tomanelli58.74 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Lazer Donna Savoie61.68 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Tillie Gerianne Chapman78.45 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 8Australian Shepherd

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 3 0 0 3 1 0Golden Retriever

Gazelle Linda MandozziNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Open Standard 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

NQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Nike Kimberly NickersonNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 72

Bunny Lise Merrifield46.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 84

Peter Karen Mancini95 77.59 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 75

Freddie Ann Stetson100 46.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer100 70.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 77

Cisco Carla Sanborn68.99 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Demon Lisa KingNQ 3 0 0 3 1 0Alaskan Malamute

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Novice A Standard 24" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 70

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 2 0 1 1 0Weimaraner

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 82

Bolt Karen Kearney60.45 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 71

Pepper Hillary Reavis51.60 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Baci Jennifer Latici81.94 NQ 1 4 0 0 0 10Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 68

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

90 37.96 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Figment Alicia KerrNQ 1 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 70

Joy Sue O'Donnell45.61 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Folly T C LardnerNQ 5 1 0 3 1 0Poodle

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 75

Juno Kimberly Janeczek47.65 NQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 51

Reya Lauren Hamm100 38.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Houston Linda White95 48.96 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 48

Bullet Donna PercivalleNQ 4 0 0 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Calvin Betsy GradyNQ 2 0 1 1 0Boston Terrier

Snap Julia TullyNQ 0 1 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 45

Pepper Hillary Reavis100 26.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 43

Dash Laurie Mandozzi100 24.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 28.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kimber Erin Hoverson95 38.87 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Spook Sandra Barbour26.56 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Dove David Winslow30.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher38.05 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Lazer Donna Savoie41.73 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Kiki Sue O'Donnell43.52 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Mint Emma Tomanelli48.82 NQ 2 0 0 0 5Border Collie

Gazelle Linda Mandozzi49.39 NQ 2 1 1 0 6Border Collie

Fable Allison Kunze51.01 NQ 2 1 0 0 8Australian Shepherd

Figment Alicia KerrNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Nike Kimberly NickersonNQ 3 2 3 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Price Jo-Ellen VoughtNQ 2 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Rival Mark CaronNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Open JWW 24" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 45

Folly T C Lardner59.37 NQ 4 1 2 0 14Poodle

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 56

Peter Karen Mancini98 57.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 1Affenpinscher

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 48

Freddie Ann StetsonNQ 1 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 50

Cisco Carla SanbornNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Novice A JWW 24" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 1 0 1 0Weimaraner

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 53

Bolt Karen Kearney100 43.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Oliver Mary Howk38.53 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beaker Christina Howk53.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 9Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 1 2 1 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 41

Tab Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

95 24.21 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dice Misty Peterson95 32.55 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Bunny Lise Merrifield24.97 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Joy Sue O'Donnell51.54 NQ 3 2 0 0 7Weimaraner

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 46

Rowie Roberta Ragge57.12 NQ 4 0 1 0 11Portuguese Water 
Dog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 49

Mikie Cindy McGovern100 31.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Juno Kimberly Janeczek28.00 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Novice JWW 20"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Demon Lisa KingNQ 2 0 1 1 0Alaskan Malamute

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI

Page 22 of 32



Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 53

Brynn Lisa Diffley51.94 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Boss Carol Donnelly56.14 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon65.56 NQ 1 0 1 0 12Shetland Sheepdog

Bracken Jill Tyler72.00 NQ 2 1 0 0 19Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Kenji Sara Ko34.26 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leader Julie Kenney50.40 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Spud Janet DexterNQ 3 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Gale Martha Davis100 36.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Marlee Scott Hinckley42.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Tide Barbara Gibson63.52 NQ 0 0 0 0 16Shetland Sheepdog

Crystal William ChiarchiaroNQ 2 1 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 46

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 24.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dash Susan Grace100 27.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Olivia Lynn Horrigan30.21 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens33.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ticket Daniel Flynn36.73 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Flash Paula Sokoloski36.99 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Lakota Christine McCluer38.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spring Beth Teixeira41.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Callie Kristin Conroy48.17 NQ 2 2 2 0 2Golden Retriever

Tillie Gerianne Chapman53.28 NQ 1 0 0 1 7Australian Shepherd

Apollo Julia Gould56.27 NQ 3 0 0 0 10Siberian Husky

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Excellent JWW 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Scully Kari Lavalli60.18 NQ 2 0 1 0 14Portuguese Water 
Dog

Nilla Tessa Fiamengo67.24 NQ 2 2 2 0 20Vizsla

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 48

Z Ann Stetson54.12 NQ 0 3 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Torr Tessa Fiamengo57.53 NQ 4 2 3 0 9Vizsla

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 53

Purchase Carol Kelly100 27.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 28.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon

Kanji Kim McIntyre100 37.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Lancashire Heeler

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 38.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Kim McIntyre100 42.72 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Lancashire Heeler

Honey Karen Kearney100 43.82 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 47.60 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Toy Fox Terrier

Danica Carol Donnelly100 52.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Razzel Mary Scesny32.99 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Papillon

Pippin Karen Donahue39.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Oliver Alison Gold47.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Benny Melanie Bryson50.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson58.41 NQ 2 1 0 0 5Norwich Terrier

Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 1 1 0Coton de Tulear

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Spry Beth Szczygiel100 25.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Rat Terrier

Shya John Nys100 28.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 29.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 32.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Zazie Betse Curtis100 39.77 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 40.49 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Bocci Marion Johnson100 43.59 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Schipperke

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Arya Lauren Kanter100 43.95 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia Gagnon27.60 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rhys Sheryl Russell32.56 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson39.40 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo41.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Karl Arabella Lyon50.21 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter50.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Finn Lauren Hamm51.09 NQ 1 1 0 0 1Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zipper Marion Johnson53.01 NQ 2 0 0 0 3Schipperke

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn WalterNQ 1 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Harper Jan VansyckelNQ 1 2 1 1 0Miniature Schnauzer

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Ritz Joanne Mason100 28.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Boss Mark Caron100 28.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 30.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse100 30.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Jenny Sharon Rouillard100 31.82 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Flare Beth Szczygiel100 31.95 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Rat Terrier

Sadie Andrea Carson100 32.10 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Sulu Susan Giordano100 32.90 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle

Keeva Terri Collins100 33.17 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 36.92 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Kevin Elaine Hamill100 37.25 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 40.98 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

30.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Calpurnia Robert Mechan36.13 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Lexie Daryl Aubin36.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino39.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kora Scott Hinckley46.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Sadie Carin Baker51.37 NQ 1 1 1 0 4All American Dog

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

NQ 0 1 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 20 Total NQ: 25 Total Competing: 45
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 46

Bowie Jeff Botelho100 24.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Jovi John Nys100 24.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 25.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Rae Joni Silva100 26.46 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 27.29 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Bearded Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 29.56 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Keene Dana Tucker100 31.36 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Maru Lena Kalita100 31.47 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Belgian Laekenois

Decker Alicia Kerr100 33.51 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Houdini Lise Merrifield100 34.76 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 35.51 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 35.81 Q 0 0 0 0 010 German Shepherd 
Dog

River Mary Ann Hall100 36.83 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 37.27 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 37.52 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rough Collie

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 41.07 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Stabyhoun

Atticus Robert Mechan100 42.05 Q 0 0 0 0 03 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Levi Ann Leduc100 45.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Nimmi Emma Parsons100 46.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Motion Donna Benoit100 46.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Hopper Michele Levitt28.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers29.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Fanta Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

31.36 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jack James Standish31.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Crome Sandra Barbour32.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Flo Pollyanna Mead33.08 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere34.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Timer Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

35.66 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton36.06 NQ 0 0 2 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Brie Rebecca Elovic36.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rose Mary Fitzsimmons36.72 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Mellie Beth Hildreth37.11 NQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Cash Caroline Gaetano37.70 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Haylen Mary Ann Hall37.83 NQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer39.53 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic39.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo43.26 NQ 1 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patsee Christie McNamara45.93 NQ 1 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman46.75 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Reeva Misty Peterson48.33 NQ 0 1 1 0 2Australian Shepherd

Poe Emma Parsons50.56 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Labrador Retriever

Foxy Lenore GiacaloneNQ 1 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Gillyweed Dale LevittNQ 2 2 2 1 0Boxer

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0 1 0Boxer

Ripple Cheryl BrickachNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 48

Hogan Steve Basson100 31.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Weimaraner

Doodle Audrey Chase100 32.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 34.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Bodhi Susan Usher100 38.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 48.82 Q 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara31.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tucker Bethany Wolfert33.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli34.64 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Gus Alice Smith35.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Ryder Emily Mathews38.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Wendy Cara Armour44.33 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer

Dixie Diane Cotell45.71 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick49.59 NQ 2 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Trig Mary Cotter54.01 NQ 3 0 1 0 6Golden Retriever

Taser Joanne PodlesNQ 1 1 1 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 51

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer100 46.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Nic Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

41.23 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Tucker Gerianne Chapman55.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 58

Boston Mary Scesny100 29.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 55

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 28.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 39.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Tank Judy Vedder100 53.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 01 All American Dog

Evie Peggy Clark48.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ziti Laurie Buche52.49 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Tweed Martha Davis100 35.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 46.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance Plante100 46.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 52.60 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Sasha Sara Ko38.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

53.26 NQ 0 1 0 0 1All American Dog

Talulah Bill Young69.61 NQ 5 3 1 0 17English Cocker 
Spaniel

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 51

Gus Beth Fatse100 28.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Debbie Cara Armour100 31.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Sirius Michele Levitt100 32.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Tillie Veeann Cross100 33.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 34.17 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Rough Collie

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 44.08 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jib Kimberly Nickerson32.80 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Mattie Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

34.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Mistral Tobi-Ann KocherNQ 0 1 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Surprise Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 53

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 30.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek100 35.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Lucca Christine Yelle100 44.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Belgian Tervuren

Obie Cindy McGovern31.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita34.70 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Zuke Mavis Adam35.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan37.49 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

41.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Phoebe James Standish42.13 NQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira50.41 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Bracco Italiano

Knockers Lisa King59.23 NQ 1 1 0 1 6Alaskan Malamute

Q Lisa King60.61 NQ 1 1 0 1 7Alaskan Malamute

Beau-Beau Susan PfefferleNQ 2 1 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Ruby K Alexa MavromatisNQ 0 0 1 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 50

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan65.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 16Coton de Tulear

Honey Karen KearneyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 45

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 29.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 30.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sulu Susan Giordano100 31.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Keeva Terri Collins100 31.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jenny Sharon Rouillard34.14 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 21
Breed

MCT 42

Bowie Jeff Botelho100 24.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 24.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Jovi Mark Caron100 24.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Dash Susan Grace100 24.85 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Rae Joni Silva100 26.32 Q 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt100 27.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 28.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish100 29.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maru Lena Kalita100 30.78 Q 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 32.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 36.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

River Mary Ann Hall100 37.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 38.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 38.79 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ripple Cheryl Brickach25.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Decker Alicia Kerr32.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Starry Carol Lariviere35.21 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Rough Collie

Brisket Christina Norman45.26 NQ 0 0 0 0 4All American Dog

Levi Ann Leduc46.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
WWIS North Smithfield, N Smithfield, RI
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Premier JWW 20" Sun, Apr 16, 2023 RESULTS

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 31.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner

Trig Mary Cotter100 43.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Trigger Candyce Paparo39.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 1 1 1 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 53

Tank Judy Vedder49.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 47

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 36.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 36.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 44.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sirius Michele Levitt31.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 51

Kira Lena Kalita100 31.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Tervuren

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 41.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
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